© 24-07-04, Lunatone Industrielle Elektronik GmbH                                                     DALI ROT
DALI-2 ROT
rotary switch
Datasheet
Control Device
Rotary knob for controlling light
level, colour and
colour temperature

  21
DALI ROT, Datasheet                                               © 2024-07-04, Lunatone Industrielle Elektronik GmbH
Purchase Order Information
Art.Nr. 86459822-NFC: DALI-2 ROT NFC, operating mode „I“-Intensity, rotary switch insert for
switching, dimming and colour temperature adjustment in DALI systems
    Art.Nr. 86459822-NFC-PS: DALI-2 ROT NFC PS, with integrated bus power supply
    Art.Nr. 86459822-NFC-CH: DALI-2 ROT NFC CH, version for Swiss back box installation (Feller)
    Art.Nr. 86459822-NFC-CH-PS: DALI-2 ROT NFC CH PS, with integrated bus power supply 70mA, for
                                                           Swiss back box installation (Feller)
DALI-2 ROT integrated: version without application controller: Art. Nr. 86459822-D2
Accessory:
Art.Nr. 86459822-Z01: cover and rotary knob, alpine white, Jung Series A
Art.Nr. 86459822-Z02: cover and rotary knob, black, Jung Series A
Art.Nr. 86459822-Z03: Adapter 6mm (for combination of the DALI-2 ROT with covers/rotary knobs of other
manufacturers anticipating a bigger axis diameter)
Art.Nr. 86459822-Z04: cover and rotary knob, white (RAL9016)
Art.Nr. 86459822-Z05: cover and rotary knob, black
  22
DALI ROT, Datasheet                                               © 2024-07-04, Lunatone Industrielle Elektronik GmbH
Additional Information and